Quinta-feira, 29 de abril de 2004 - N2 078
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MEYRE DEAN DE SOUSA PAZ

VAGAS: 3

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 246-BARRO DURO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

MARIA RAIMUNDA DA CONCEICAO TEIXEIRA BARBOS
SALETE VIEIRA DA SILVA
SILMARA LUIZA DO NASCIMENTO BEZERRA

VAGAS: 3

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 247-ARRAIAL

NOME DO CANDIDATO

BENEDITA JOSEFA DE SOUSA
JOCELMA MARIA DE SOUSA

MARIA DA LUZ PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA PEREIRA LIMA

VAGAS: 4

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 248-ANGICAL

NOME DO CANDIDATO

JARDANE DE SOUSA BARBOSA
REGINA MARIA DA SILVA SOARES

VAGAS: 2

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 249-AMARANTE

NOME DO CANDIDATO

DIRCEMILIA JOVINA NEPOMUCENO
FRANCISCA DE SOUSA LIMA

IVONETE MARIA DA SILVA

MARIA CELMA ALVES DE GOES BARBOSA
MARIA DULCINEIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
MARIA ELIANE DA SILVA

MARIA ELIZANGELA SOARES DA ROCHA FEITOSA
MARIA FRANCISCA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA HILDA CATARINO RODRIGUES
MARIA IRACEMA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA JOSE LENIS RODRIGUES

ZELIA MARIA XAVIER BISPO

VAGAS: 12

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 250-AGUA BRANCA

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ADAO LUIS DE SOUSA

ESMERALDA SOUSA SANTOS

GENI JEANNE PESSOA DE CARVALHO
LOURDES DEZIDERIO PINTO

LUIZA PEREIRA DE SOUSA
LUZIMEIRE MARIA DA COSTA COELHO
ROSILENE LIMA DE SOUSA

SANDRA DE ALENCAR AZEVEDO

VAGAS: 8

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 251-AGRICOLANDIA

NOME DO CANDIDATO

FRANCISCO LOPES DA CRUZ
IRISMAR SOARES DA SILVA
RAILA DA CONCEICAO

VAGAS: 3

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 252-VALENCA

NOME DO CANDIDATO

CORNELIA SARMENRO DE CASTRO
FRANCISCA IRIS DA SILVA MONTEIRO
ILDYANNY DE MELO BARBOSAA
JUCILENE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA FRANCIMAR PEREIRA DE SOUSA
MARIA SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
ODILENE DE SOUSA BOMFIM

PEDRO SAVIO SOARES DOS SANTOS
VALDETE ALVES FEITOSA

VAGAS: 9

1146657

IDENTIDADE

1734319
1271524
1745043

IDENTIDADE

2182977
2392989
1491434
255

IDENTIDADE

1100426
2083542

IDENTIDADE

1149598
141124
1498420
3065730172
704628
12827321999
1625003
1582284
744371
888391986
1518331
1673343

IDENTIDADE

1607146
1697603
1188612
35500057
2068748
2039932
1089336
1691600

IDENTIDADE

114759
1396304
2363900

IDENTIDADE

543805

2388284
2213109
1202196
1248275
1817775
1468033
1025526
1868208

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 253-AROAZES

NOME DO CANDIDATO

MARIA DORALICE DA SILVA
MARIA IEDA DA SILVA

MARIA ZELANDE DA CONCEICAO
NEUMA ALVES DA SILVA
OLENIR PEREIRA DA SILVA

VAGAS: 5

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 254-BARRA DA ALCANTARA

NOME DO CANDIDATO

MARIA DO CARMO VIEIRA

VAGAS: 1

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 255-FRANCINOPOLIS

NOME DO CANDIDATO

FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS FERRAZ DAMASCENO LEITA

VAGAS: 1

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 256-LAGOA DO SITIO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ANTONIETA DA SILVA
CILENE EULINA DE MORAES

VAGAS: 2

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 257-PRATA

NOME DO CANDIDATO

LUCILEIDE SOARES DA SILVA
MARIA ROSA NETA BRITO

VAGAS: 2

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 258-ELESBAO VELOSO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

CLAUDIA MARIA DA SILVA FEITOSA
ISABEL GREGORIA PEREIRA SOUSA
MARIA DETA DA CONCEICAO

MARIA JOSE SOARES MARTINS
ODETE PEREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS
ONORIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA COSTA
SILVIA MARIA DE ABREU RODRIGUES
TERESINHA DE JESUS BARRETO

VAGAS: 8

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 259-INHUMA

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ANADETE GONCALVES NETA

AURILEIDE DE SOUSA BEZERRA
DEURISMAR ISIDORIO LOPES DE ARAUJO
MARIA DA CRUZ DE JESUS BORGES
MARIA DA CRUZ SOUSA MARTINS

MARIA ELZA ALVES PEREIRA

MARIA SANDRA HOLANDA DE CARVALHO
MARIA VERONICA DIAS

ROSIMAR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

VAGAS: 9

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 260-NOVO ORIENTE

NOME DO CANDIDATO

DORLI PEREIRA SOARES

MARIA DALVA BARBOSA DA SILVA
MARLENE MARIA DA CONCEICAO LIMA
SELMA RODRIGUES CARVALHO

SOLANGE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA GONCALVES

VAGAS: 5

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 261-PIMENTEIRAS

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ANTONIA MARIA SANTOS SALES
ELIZABETE MARIA DE JESUS SOUSA
MARIA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA DA SILVA NOGUEIRA

IDENTIDADE

302252484
790505
616995
2294894
1114700

IDENTIDADE

804654

IDENTIDADE

1647619

IDENTIDADE

1229193
2188395

IDENTIDADE

2132983
1201179

IDENTIDADE

1886682
2105938
2106714
1015268
1434457
417309

2229962
837218

IDENTIDADE

1272888
979257
337277023
330939063
1045179
1094113
1884303
1625666
1807225

IDENTIDADE

1048421
1623753
2194374
2066002
1691277

IDENTIDADE

2264718
1910679
986524

MARIA ERINALDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 2199773
MARIA JACIRMELIA LIMA DE SOUSA E SILVA 337403922
VAGAS: 5

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 262-SANTA CRUZ DOS MILAGRES

NOME DO CANDIDATO IDENTIDADE
DEUSELITA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 1567554
ELZA MARIA GOMES 2624920
REGIANE DE SOUSA ASSIS 2247594
VAGAS: 3

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 263-SA0O MIGUEL DA BAIXA GRANDE

NOME DO CANDIDATO

MARIA PAIXAO DE ANDRADE
MARIA SELENE DA CUNHA MOURA

VAGAS: 2

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 264-VARZEA GRANDE

NOME DO CANDIDATO

EDILMA MARIA NUNES

VAGAS: 1

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 265-OEIRAS

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ANESIA FERREIRA LIMA

ANTONIA FILHA LUSTOSA

ANTONIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
ERIKA CARLA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCINALVA ALVES DE SOUSA
GIRLANDIA DA SILVA SANTOS

IVANA MARIA DE MOURA VIEIRA MORAIS
LEIDIANE MARIA SILVA DA ROCHA
MARIA DA GUIA MENDES MIRANDA LUSTOSA
MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
MARIA LUCILENE PEREIRA

MARIA MARCONHA DE AMORIM CARVALHO
ONEIDE MARIA SENE SILVA

PAULA ALVES DE SOUSA

ROGERIA MARIA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
ROSA CATARINA DA SILVA LIMA
ROSALIA FERREIRA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
TERESINHA LOPES DA SILVA

VAGAS: 18

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 266-CAMPINAS DO PIAUI

NOME DO CANDIDATO

AUMILENE PINHEIRO DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA PRIMO DE SOUSA GONCALVES

VAGAS: 2

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 267-COLONIA DO PIAUI

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ANA CLEIDE MARTINS DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA DE MOURA SANTOS
MARIA DA CONCEICAO ALMEIDA

VAGAS: 3

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 268-ISAIAS COELHO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

FERNANDA LIMA
JUCILENE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA ALENCAR
VALMIR GABRIEL DE AGUIAR

VAGAS: 3

CARGO: (SERV. GER.) 269-SA0O JOAO DA VARJOTA

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ALDENORA SIQUEIRA
ANA ANDREIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

VAGAS: 2

IDENTIDADE

959422
1766196

IDENTIDADE

1307947

IDENTIDADE

503931
373818786
1551476
345137668
2085916
1815637
1429298
2377438
340658976
1528683
1615333
2487895
974830
1687735
1659157
1987575
2321003
1249058

IDENTIDADE

34094643
1753468

IDENTIDADE
97002464686

1091339
307493118

IDENTIDADE
2264937

2486209
2249074

IDENTIDADE

775366
2490677

“




